
 

 

Over and Above Estimate 

  Region: 2                

  Location: NY058 

CSS #:90573 
Maximo Work Order No. 19761 Asset#:  
Date Issued: 10/31/2022 

  Original Description: Rewire boiler #4, it is not communicating with controls 

  Description of Repairs: # 4 Boiler is not firing.  Cntr will rewire boiler controls, replace high limit control 
and replace low water cut off. 

   
 

Non-Pre-Priced Estimate: 

Quantity Line 
Item # Description Labor 

Hours Unit Labor Materials Equipment Total 

1 
 
 

 

Materials (See 
attached estimate for 
line items) 
 

   1003.00 
 
  

Note: RS Means (Pre-Priced) is not used in compiling this estimate. 
Note: Subcontractor quote attached. 
 
Estimate Summary: 

 

Labor Hours Labor 
Cost 

Equipment Material Total 
Cost 

CE 
Factor  

Total  
Estimate 

12 hrs @ 
250.00=3000.00 

 
 
$3000.00 
 
 

  
 
 

 
 
1003.00 

 
 
$4003.00 
 
 

 
 
.90 

 
 
 $3602.70 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 Please see the attached estimate.   
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